Gender
Position
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DNF

Race
No

678
676
685
660
684
764
683
679
677
673
653
654
651
702
666
680
187
657
665
664
670
671
659
669
202
674
188
681
656
682
661
652
672

Name

Sonja Whatson
Steph Spencer
Eva Vicary
Frances Chapman
Lucia Zilles
Theresa Gitner
Katie Wright

Alex While

Ellie Westley
Emily Neuenhaus
Deborah Allen
Georgia Ameer-Beg
Beth Abrahams
Lorraine Stone
Angie Francis
Carolyn While
Aimee Dallisson
Julie Bell
Catherine Field
Jo Eastaugh

Fleur Green
Lindsay Jefferies
Louise Bruce
Natalie Gravestock
Georgina Guinane
Heena Ruparelia
Sarah Davison
Rachel Whittle
Samantha Baxter
Kim Whittle
Mandip Cheema
Rachel Addison
Ashton Moyse

Club

Cold Ash THATCHAM
Belper 10:20

Leeds
Birmingham
Tri56
Northampton
Walsall

Tri Energy

John Taylor Hospice
Sutton Coldfield
COVENTRY
Worcester
Redditch

Leeds

Walsall

Swanage
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Cycling 2000
Allerton Bywater
Cheltenham

Cancer Research UK
Leicester

Cancer Research UK
Birmingham
Northampton
Okehampton

Sutton Coldfield
Arthritis Research UK
Tavistock

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Start Time

12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000
12:00:00.000

Swim

00:04:41.740
00:05:41.570
00:04:10.810
00:08:14.150

00:07:25.410
00:08:31.310

00:05:34.993
00:07:37.480
00:08:15.200
00:05:10.290
00:06:30.340
00:07:45.110
00:08:30.830
00:08:34.140
00:07:48.300
00:10:04.200
00:09:29.740
00:09:30.730
00:08:43.890
00:05:49.670
00:08:19.120
00:09:11.780
00:08:18.750
00:10:15.300
00:08:17.820
00:09:26.800
00:07:46.680
00:09:28.330
00:09:25.290
00:14:50.650
00:07:03.450

T1

00:01:33.287
00:01:35.430
00:02:05.210
00:01:39.900

00:03:00.600
00:04:08.723

00:03:48.103
00:02:04.587
00:03:48.820
00:01:58.750
00:02:20.727
00:02:36.930
00:04:12.197
00:02:39.897
00:06:49.790
00:03:57.847
00:06:23.327
00:06:23.330
00:04:53.193
00:02:21.343
00:05:12.977
00:04:28.267
00:03:14.260
00:05:34.703
00:06:23.273
00:06:33.220
00:03:33.353
00:06:38.683
00:04:49.727
00:05:01.440
00:03:40.647

Cycle

00:19:57.023
00:20:18.000
00:24:19.993
00:22:32.003

00:24:52.067
00:25:21.063

00:29:17.987
00:29:16.940
00:28:49.003
00:31:48.030
00:31:01.983
00:29:10.037
00:27:22.063
00:26:30.977
00:26:09.960
00:27:51.980
00:26:27.997
00:26:31.997
00:27:12.983
00:31:31.087
00:29:41.940
00:28:52.980
00:30:04.000
00:31:11.030
00:30:12.973
00:31:15.043
00:33:31.980
00:31:37.083
00:38:45.070
00:37:19.963
00:38:55.937

T2

00:01:14.697
00:01:25.373
00:01:44.807
00:01:06.013

00:01:53.930
00:02:11.047

00:01:45.403
00:01:33.757
00:01:10.977
00:01:34.547
00:01:01.950
00:01:17.923
00:02:02.507
00:01:53.797
00:01:34.950
00:01:24.973
00:02:22.937
00:02:15.943
00:01:59.933
00:01:20.900
00:03:18.963
00:02:16.973
00:01:10.990
00:01:25.967
00:02:12.933
00:01:40.937
00:01:19.987
00:01:13.903
00:01:39.913
00:01:08.947

Run

00:12:17.503
00:10:52.027
00:13:22.930
00:13:03.053

00:15:21.393
00:13:18.797

00:14:50.473
00:14:49.957
00:13:29.780
00:15:53.633
00:15:31.690
00:17:19.650
00:16:14.053
00:19:18.510
00:17:06.220
00:17:12.590
00:16:13.210
00:16:15.400
00:18:25.730
00:20:44.760
00:15:30.100
00:17:27.360
00:19:38.140
00:14:09.780
00:17:54.870
00:16:38.820
00:20:02.270
00:18:34.890
00:15:50.360
00:23:11.340

Time

00:39:44.250
00:39:52.400
00:45:43.750
00:46:35.120
00:49:31.000
00:52:33.400
00:53:30.940
00:54:34.000
00:55:16.960
00:55:22.720
00:55:33.780
00:56:25.250
00:56:26.690
00:58:09.650
00:58:21.650
00:58:57.320
00:59:29.220
01:00:31.590
01:00:57.210
01:00:57.400
01:01:15.730
01:01:47.760
01:02:03.100
01:02:17.360
01:02:26.140
01:02:36.780
01:05:01.870
01:05:34.820
01:06:14.270
01:07:32.890
01:10:30.360
01:21:32.340



